
FORM - D
[See rule 10(1)(1)]

(Advance Auction Report)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Name and Address of the auctioneer: VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM

PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
Spices Board's licence number : AU/CS/V841/005/2015

(s) Season : 2018 - 2019

(t) Auction Number : 5

(u) Date of auction : 02/05/2018

(v) Place of auction : e-AUCTION CENTRE,SPICES BOARD,BODINAYAKANUR

(w) Quantity carried over from
previous auction (kgs) NIL

(x) Fresh arrivals (kgs): 33,390.800

(y) Total quantity put for auction (kgs) 33,390.800
[Total of Sl.No. 5 and 6]:

(z) Total quantity sold (kgs): 31,070.600

(aa) Quantity withdrawn [(kgs)(Sl.No.(7)-(8)]: 2,320.200

(bb) Quantity returned to planter (kgs): 2,320.200

(cc) Balance with the auctioneer (kgs)[(Sl.No.(9)-(10): NIL

(dd) Total value of the sales (Rs): 2,49,46,058.75

(ee) Maximum price (Rs/kg): 1,212.00 /Kgs.246.300

(ff) Minimum price (Rs/kg): 564.00 /Kgs.201.400

(gg) Average price (Rs/kg): 802.88
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place : VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date : 02/05/2018
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
001 SAJU JOSEPH VANDANME URD. 29.500 29.500 1052.00 31034.00 1420.20 324.50 THIRUVENI SPICES C.S./10666/527/20
002 SAJU JOSEPH VANDANME URD. 151.100 151.100 693.00 104712.30 935.60 1056.50 THIRUVENI SPICES C.S./10666/527/20
009 MATHEW ANTONY NJAVAL URD. 56.700 56.700 728.00 41277.60 982.80 422.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
010 G GANASEN CUMBUM URD. 35.300 35.300 672.00 23721.60 907.20 246.30 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS C.S./S3311/413/20
016 JOSHY ABRAHAM NJAVAL URD. 201.400 201.400 564.00 113589.60 761.40 1143.50 THIRUVENI SPICES C.S./10666/527/20
017 JOJI NINAN UDUMBANCH URD. 66.400 66.400 657.00 43624.80 887.00 445.10 SHREE TRADERS APP
018 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 29.500 29.500 688.00 20296.00 928.80 212.20 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
019 MATHEW ANTONY NJAVAL URD. 41.200 41.200 608.00 25049.60 820.80 258.70 ANKIT SPICES C.S./10721/545/20
020 ZACHARIYA ABRAHAM URD. 95.300 95.300 720.00 68616.00 972.00 695.90 ARCHNA SPICES APP
021 SAJU JOSEPH VANDANME URD. 47.700 47.700 828.00 39495.60 1117.80 406.10 ARCHNA SPICES APP
025 MATHEW P M PARAPPALL URD. 67.100 67.100 666.00 44688.60 899.10 455.90 THIRUVENI SPICES C.S./10666/527/20
026 ROYAL GREEN SPICES V GSTIN:32HJYPS 183.900 183.900 681.00 125235.90 919.40 1261.60 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS C.S./S3311/413/20
027 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT GSTIN.32AHWPJ 273.200 273.200 777.00 212276.40 1049.00 2133.30 ARCHNA SPICES APP
028 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT GSTIN.32AHWPJ 151.000 151.000 839.00 126689.00 1132.70 1278.20 ARCHNA SPICES APP
029 S RAVI MANIYARAMPARA URD. 95.400 95.400 736.00 70214.40 993.60 712.10 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
030 K J ANTONY MANIYARAM URD. 116.000 116.000 692.00 80272.00 934.20 812.10 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
031 MATHEW SCARIAH RAJA URD. 136.000 136.000 656.00 89216.00 885.60 901.00 THIRUVENI SPICES C.S./10666/527/20
032 MATHEW SCARIAH RAJA URD. 190.100 190.100 660.00 125466.00 891.00 1263.60 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
036 NIZAM K A URD. 83.600 83.600 700.00 58520.00 945.00 594.70 RP TRADERS APP
038 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT GSTIN.32AHWPJ 116.500 116.500 726.00 84579.00 980.10 855.60 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
039 K RAMSANKAR BODINAYA URD. 122.000 122.000 588.00 71736.00 793.80 725.30 ANKIT SPICES C.S./10721/545/20
040 AMBILY SHIBU KADAMAT URD. 115.300 115.300 674.00 77712.20 909.90 786.20 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT P468
041 JOY THOMAS URD. 174.700 174.700 744.00 129976.80 1004.40 1309.80 RP TRADERS APP
042 VIJAYAKUMAR V K VAND URD. 47.600 47.600 694.00 33034.40 936.90 339.70 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
043 JOY THOMAS URD. 233.400 233.400 686.00 160112.40 926.10 1610.40 THIRUVENI SPICES C.S./10666/527/20
044 JOY THOMAS URD. 164.800 164.800 704.00 116019.20 950.40 1169.70 THAMEEM EXPORTERS APP
045 ANILKUMAR URD. 189.800 189.800 708.00 134378.40 955.80 1353.30 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
046 K I MATHEW PUTTADY URD. 252.300 252.300 712.00 179637.60 961.20 1806.00 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS C.S./10600/509/20
047 JOSEPH M V URD. 262.800 262.800 772.00 202881.60 1042.20 2039.20 ARCHNA SPICES APP
048 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT GSTIN.32AHWPJ 268.700 268.700 814.00 218721.80 1098.90 2198.20 ANKIT SPICES C.S./10721/545/20
049 AISHA BEEVI KOOTTAR URD. 193.500 193.500 831.00 160798.50 1121.90 1619.20 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
050 N SASIKUMAR KOOTTAR URD. 34.800 34.800 690.00 24012.00 931.50 249.40 RP TRADERS APP
051 MATHEW SCARIAH RAJA URD. 203.300 203.300 957.50 194659.75 1292.60 1959.50 ANKIT SPICES C.S./10721/545/20
052 MATHEW SCARIAH RAJA URD. 149.900 149.900 721.00 108077.90 973.40 1090.50 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
053 MATHEW SCARIAH RAJA URD. 184.800 184.800 726.00 134164.80 980.10 1351.40 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
054 MARY KURIAKOSE SENAP URD. 303.100 303.100 680.00 206108.00 918.00 2070.30 SRI VASAVI SPICES C.S./10675/533/20
055 MATHEW SCARIAH RAJA URD. 103.900 103.900 912.00 94756.80 1231.20 959.90 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
056 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 235.400 235.400 680.00 160072.00 918.00 1609.90 THIRUVENI SPICES C.S./10666/527/20
057 TOMY A M ADICHAILAM URD. 95.500 95.500 710.00 67805.00 958.50 687.60 S3 TRADERS C.S/10260/474/201
058 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 235.800 235.800 682.00 160815.60 920.70 1617.40 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS C.S./10600/509/20
059 ZACHARIYA ABRAHAM NJ URD. 113.900 113.900 700.00 79730.00 945.00 806.80 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
060 SELINAAMMA LALY NJAV URD. 258.900 258.900 696.00 180194.40 939.60 1811.30 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
061 R MANIKANDESWARAN URD. 146.500 146.500 607.00 88925.50 819.50 897.50 ANKIT SPICES C.S./10721/545/20
062 P ARUNA PARATHODU URD. 101.200 101.200 692.00 70030.40 934.20 709.60 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
064 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM URD. 139.100 139.100 715.00 99456.50 965.30 1004.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
065 B R DEVANATHAN BODIN URD. 195.700 195.700 714.00 139729.80 963.90 1406.90 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS C.S./S3311/413/20
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066 JOSEPH AUGUSTINE VAL URD. 153.600 153.600 847.00 130099.20 1143.50 1312.40 SHREE GURU TRADERS C.S./10737/556/20
067 K RAMSANKAR BODINAYA URD. 194.500 194.500 650.00 126425.00 877.50 1273.00 GUPTA TRADERS APP
068 NAGALAKSHMI BODINAYA URD. 159.700 159.700 743.00 118657.10 1003.10 1196.60 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
069 K RAMSANKAR BODINAYA URD. 308.900 308.900 759.00 234455.10 1024.70 2354.80 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
070 RAVILAL P N PAMPADUM URD. 265.600 265.600 718.00 190700.80 969.30 1916.70 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
071 K B RAJU KARUVACHAD URD.408/08/H1 242.000 242.000 848.00 205216.00 1144.80 2063.60 RP TRADERS APP
072 K DAIVENDRAN CUMBUM URD. 134.500 134.500 692.00 93074.00 934.20 940.10 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
073 K DAIVENDRAN CUMBUM URD. 268.500 268.500 688.00 184728.00 928.80 1856.60 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS C.S./10600/509/20
074 S GOPINATH MANGALORE URD. 229.700 229.700 729.00 167451.30 984.20 1684.40 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
075 HORMESE GEORGE PANKA URD. 84.800 84.800 675.00 57240.00 911.30 581.50 THIRUVENI SPICES C.S./10666/527/20
076 G JAGANATH PALANNI 3 URD.27497/97/ 251.700 251.700 773.00 194564.10 1043.60 1956.10 SHREE GURU TRADERS C.S./10737/556/20
077 G JAGANATH PALANNI 3 URD.27497/97/ 256.900 256.900 772.00 198326.80 1042.20 1993.70 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
078 G VINOD 300 ACRE URD.27495/97/ 246.100 246.100 788.00 193926.80 1063.80 1949.90 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
079 G VINOD 300 ACRE URD.27495/97/ 296.700 296.700 778.00 230832.60 1050.30 2318.80 GAJEN TRADERS G1212
080 BENNY POOTHAKATTIL H URD. 227.500 227.500 748.00 170170.00 1009.80 1711.80 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
081 ANILKUMAR URD. 50.400 50.400 798.00 40219.20 1077.30 413.00 S3 TRADERS C.S/10260/474/201
082 E M SUBRAMANYAN URD.1789/04/H 92.200 92.200 777.00 71639.40 1049.00 726.90 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS C.S./10600/509/20
083 THOMAS JOSE VALY URD. 316.300 316.300 720.00 227736.00 972.00 2287.10 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
084 ROYAL GREEN SPICES V GSTIN:32HJYPS 261.300 261.300 823.50 215180.55 1111.70 2162.90 BEE VEE SPICES C.S./10670/531/20
085 G GANASEN CUMBUM URD. 151.800 151.800 760.00 115368.00 1026.00 1163.90 ARCHNA SPICES APP
086 RAVINDRAN CUMBUM URD. 205.100 205.100 748.00 153414.80 1009.80 1544.20 BOOPATHI SPICES C.S./B1005/425/20
087 JAFARKHAN KOOTAR URD. 113.800 113.800 860.00 97868.00 1161.00 990.30 ARCHNA SPICES APP
088 JOY JOSEPH VANDANME URD. 158.100 158.100 818.00 129325.80 1104.30 1304.30 ALUMKAL SPICES C.S./10660/524/20
089 V RAJENDRAN KADASIKA URD.1514/05/H 314.000 314.000 710.00 222940.00 958.50 2239.00 RP TRADERS APP
090 ARCHANA K V B URD. 226.100 226.100 722.00 163244.20 974.70 1642.20 JEYAM SPICES TRADING APP
091 BASIL RAJAKUMARI URD. 178.000 178.000 904.00 160912.00 1220.40 1621.30 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
092 K B RAGHU KARUVACHA URD.407/08/H1 287.100 287.100 847.50 243317.25 1144.10 2444.60 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
093 MINI KARUVACHATU HOU URD.274/05/H1 242.700 242.700 852.00 206780.40 1150.20 2079.30 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
094 K B RAJU KARUVACHAD URD.408/08/H1 290.200 290.200 854.00 247830.80 1152.90 2489.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
095 RENJITH KARUVACHATU URD.275/05/H1 269.800 269.800 860.00 232028.00 1161.00 2331.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
096 SELINAAMMA LALY NJAV URD. 253.900 253.900 719.00 182554.10 970.70 1835.20 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
097 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM URD. 183.400 183.400 714.00 130947.60 963.90 1319.10 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
098 SABU DEVASIA NDKM URD. 240.900 240.900 812.00 195610.80 1096.20 1967.10 ALUMKAL SPICES C.S./10660/524/20
099 SREEKUMAR K A NEDUMK URD. 244.300 244.300 798.00 194951.40 1077.30 1960.30 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
100 SABU DEVASIA NDKM URD. 230.500 230.500 793.00 182786.50 1070.60 1838.60 ALUMKAL SPICES C.S./10660/524/20
101 P N KRISHNAN KUTTY N URD. 501.800 501.800 806.00 404450.80 1088.10 4055.40 JEYAM SPICES TRADING APP
102 S GOPINATH MANGALORE URD. 180.900 180.900 964.00 174387.60 1301.40 1756.90 RP TRADERS APP
103 S GOPINATH MANGALORE URD. 203.600 203.600 806.00 164101.60 1088.10 1651.90 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
104 K CHENNAYYAN PARATHO URD. 190.100 190.100 776.00 147517.60 1047.60 1485.70 ARCHNA SPICES APP
105 B SIVAKUMAR BODINAYA URD. 125.300 125.300 742.00 92972.60 1001.70 939.70 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS C.S./10600/509/20
106 SABU JOSEPH MANGALA URD. 95.700 95.700 764.00 73114.80 1031.40 741.50 S3 TRADERS C.S/10260/474/201
107 TOVY JOSEPH KADAPLAC URD. 190.700 190.700 1107.00 211104.90 1494.50 2126.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
108 TOVY JOSEPH KADAPLAC URD. 241.100 241.100 1071.00 258218.10 1445.90 2596.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
109 BABY JACOB THUNDATH URD. 280.800 280.800 1138.00 319550.40 1536.30 3210.90 ANKIT SPICES C.S./10721/545/20
110 BABY JACOB THUNDATH URD. 223.900 223.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
111 SHIJU THOMAS PALLIVA URD. 217.300 217.300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
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112 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT GSTIN.32AHWPJ 262.400 262.400 1050.00 275520.00 1417.50 2769.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
113 PRINCE JOSEPH URD. 273.400 273.400 832.00 227468.80 1123.20 2285.90 ARCHNA SPICES APP
114 PRINCE JOSEPH URD. 249.300 249.300 832.00 207417.60 1123.20 2085.40 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT C.S/S1449/60/2014
115 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM URD. 232.400 232.400 709.00 164771.60 957.20 1657.30 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
116 MATHEW P M PARAPPALL URD. 104.400 104.400 720.00 75168.00 972.00 761.40 SRI LAKSHMI TRADERS C.S./S1195/120/20
117 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM URD. 228.900 228.900 722.00 165265.80 974.70 1662.40 THAMEEM EXPORTERS APP
118 JOSEPH S/O GEORGE PU URD.22691/93 146.800 146.800 1056.00 155020.80 1425.60 1564.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
119 MATHEW P M PARAPPALL URD. 46.300 46.300 944.00 43707.20 1274.40 449.80 BOOPATHI SPICES C.S./B1005/425/20
120 MARIAMMA GEORGE W/O URD.2856/03 149.700 149.700 1132.00 169460.40 1528.20 1709.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
121 TOVY JOSEPH KADAPLAC URD. 96.000 96.000 1093.00 104928.00 1475.60 1064.00 ARCHANA SPICES APP
122 SHIJU THOMAS PALLIVA URD. 225.000 225.000 1150.00 258750.00 1552.50 2603.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
123 SHIJU THOMAS PALLIVA URD. 292.100 292.100 1134.00 331241.40 1530.90 3327.70 HARIHARA SUDHAN APP
124 SHIJU THOMAS PALLIVA URD. 294.900 294.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
125 ROY JOSEPH MANGLAVIL URD. 158.800 158.800 842.00 133709.60 1136.70 1348.50 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
126 K J PAUL KANIKATTU H URD. 251.800 251.800 722.00 181799.60 974.70 1827.70 THAMEEM EXPORTERS APP
127 BASIL RAJAKUMARI URD. 224.500 224.500 702.00 157599.00 947.70 1585.50 RP TRADERS APP
128 K J PAUL KANIKATTU H URD. 289.600 289.600 728.00 210828.80 982.80 2118.10 BOOPATHI SPICES C.S./B1005/425/20
129 BASIL RAJAKUMARI URD. 227.500 227.500 694.00 157885.00 936.90 1588.20 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
130 K J PAUL KANIKATTU H URD. 253.000 253.000 732.00 185196.00 988.20 1861.80 SRI LAKSHMI TRADERS C.S./S1195/120/20
131 SAJU JOSEPH VANDANME URD. 246.300 246.300 1212.00 298515.60 1636.20 3001.50 GURUNANAK SPICES APP
132 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 218.800 218.800 1140.00 249432.00 1539.00 2509.70 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
133 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 222.300 222.300 1082.00 240528.60 1460.70 2419.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
134 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 161.100 161.100 1080.00 173988.00 1458.00 1754.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
135 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 222.800 222.800 978.00 217898.40 1320.30 2192.20 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
136 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 201.300 201.300 1006.00 202507.80 1358.10 2038.70 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
137 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 197.600 197.600 986.00 194833.60 1331.10 1961.60 SRI LAKSHMI TRADERS C.S./S1195/120/20
138 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 205.500 205.500 958.00 196869.00 1293.30 1981.60 JAYA SPICES C.S./J1020/443/20
139 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 205.900 205.900 976.00 200958.40 1317.60 2022.80 ANKIT SPICES C.S./10721/545/20
140 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 211.200 211.200 1000.00 211200.00 1350.00 2125.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
141 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 192.700 192.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
142 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 148.700 148.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
143 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 165.500 165.500 1060.00 175430.00 1431.00 1768.60 SHREE GURU TRADERS C.S./10737/556/20
150 VIJI S MOHAN URD. 361.700 361.700 756.00 273445.20 1020.60 2744.70 SRI LAKSHMI TRADERS C.S./S1195/120/20
151 T GANESH KUMAR MYLAD URD. 125.000 125.000 862.00 107750.00 1163.70 1089.10 THIRUVENI SPICES C.S./10666/527/20
152 SIBI KURUVILLA KARIK URD. 181.200 181.200 732.00 132638.40 988.20 1336.30 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT C.S/S1449/60/2014
153 VIJAYA PARATHODU URD. 157.700 157.700 744.00 117328.80 1004.40 1183.30 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT C.S/S1449/60/2014
154 SIMI JOSEY NEDUMPARA URD. 185.800 185.800 954.00 177253.20 1287.90 1785.40 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
156 LISSY RAJAKUMARI URD. 204.500 204.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
157 LISSY RAJAKUMARI URD. 239.100 239.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
158 K J PAUL KANIKATTU H URD. 248.200 248.200 728.00 180689.60 982.80 1816.70 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
159 KURIAKOSE SENAPATHY URD. 263.000 263.000 806.00 211978.00 1088.10 2130.70 RP TRADERS APP
160 K J PAUL KANIKATTU H URD. 246.300 246.300 726.00 178813.80 980.10 1797.90 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
161 TREESA ANTONY NJAVAL URD. 191.900 191.900 728.00 139703.20 982.80 1406.90 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS C.S./S3311/413/20
162 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 50.200 50.200 695.00 34889.00 938.30 358.30 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
163 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 113.900 113.900 714.00 81324.60 963.90 822.90 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
164 HELLEN MICHAEL PUTHU URD. 228.500 228.500 736.00 168176.00 993.60 1691.70 SAANVI SPICES AGENCIES APP
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planer/dealer ard licence# auction (kgs) (Rs.) (Rs.) number
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
165 SELINAAMMA LALY NJAV URD. 243.600 243.600 706.00 171981.60 953.10 1729.30 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
171 SUNIMOL 20ACRE URD. 117.000 117.000 972.00 113724.00 1312.20 1150.40 ANKIT SPICES C.S./10721/545/20
172 SREEJITH 20 ACRE URD. 114.000 114.000 971.00 110694.00 1310.90 1120.00 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
173 AKHIL K K KALLUVECHU URD. 361.500 361.500 738.00 266787.00 996.30 2677.80 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
174 PRINCE JOSEPH URD. 181.100 181.100 781.00 141439.10 1054.40 1424.90 KARTHIKA TRADING COMPANY C.S./10669/530/20
175 SHAJI MATHEW BISONV URD. 106.400 106.400 720.00 76608.00 972.00 775.80 ROSHANA SPICES C.S./R1341/267/20
176 BENNY POOTHAKATTIL H URD. 180.000 180.000 784.00 141120.00 1058.40 1421.80 MOTHER PRODUCTS M1710
177 ROYAL GREEN SPICES V GSTIN:32HJYPS 293.500 293.500 915.00 268552.50 1235.30 2697.90 BOOPATHI SPICES C.S./B1005/425/20
178 JOSEPH M V URD. 217.000 217.000 680.00 147560.00 918.00 1484.80 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT C.S/S1449/60/2014
179 AMBILY SHIBU KADAMAT URD. 229.800 229.800 752.00 172809.60 1015.20 1738.20 RP TRADERS APP
180 AMBILY SHIBU KADAMAT URD. 176.700 176.700 950.00 167865.00 1282.50 1691.50 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO APP
186 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT GSTIN.32AHWPJ 305.900 305.900 694.00 212294.60 936.90 2132.30 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
187 TOVY JOSEPH KADAPLAC URD. 158.600 158.600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
188 JOSEPH MATHEW CHETTU URD.26509/03 309.800 309.800 890.00 275722.00 1201.50 2769.20 KARTHIKA TRADING COMPANY C.S./10669/530/20
189 JOSEPH MATHEW CHETTU URD.26509/03 305.100 305.100 892.00 272149.20 1204.20 2733.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
190 JOSEPH MATHEW CHETTU URD.26509/03 316.500 316.500 884.00 279786.00 1193.40 2809.80 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS C.S./10618/515/20
191 SELINAAMMA LALY NJAV URD. 252.500 252.500 698.00 176245.00 942.30 1771.90 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
192 ABRAHAM S/O GEORGE P URD. 226.700 226.700 738.00 167304.60 996.30 1683.00 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS C.S./S3311/413/20
193 JOJI NINAN UDUMBANCH URD. 193.000 193.000 700.00 135100.00 945.00 1360.50 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
194 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 248.500 248.500 654.00 162519.00 882.90 1634.00 SRI VASAVI SPICES C.S./10675/533/20
195 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 242.400 242.400 685.50 166165.20 925.40 1670.90 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
197 MATHEW K K KILAVIKUL URD. 118.800 118.800 702.00 83397.60 947.70 843.50 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
201 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 186.200 186.200 764.00 142256.80 1031.40 1432.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
204 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 215.000 215.000 718.00 154370.00 969.30 1553.40 MARAN TRADERS C.S/10595/504/201
205 ELDHOSE RAJAKUMARI URD. 202.300 202.300 882.00 178428.60 1190.70 1796.20 A R RAHMAN SPICES C.S./10714/540/20
211 JOY EMMANUEL PAMPADU URD. 145.400 145.400 692.00 100616.80 934.20 1015.50 G R TRADERS C.S./10906/575/20
212 KOSAMATTAM FINANCE L URD.6803 221.300 221.300 660.00 146058.00 891.00 1469.50 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
213 JOSEPH MATHEW CHETTU URD.26509/03 319.500 319.500 878.00 280521.00 1185.30 2817.10 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS C.S./10618/515/20
214 K J THANKACHAN KAKKA URD. 240.700 240.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
215 SUNNY KURIAN VAYALIL URD. 159.800 159.800 790.00 126242.00 1066.50 1273.10 RP TRADERS APP
216 LISSY RAJAKUMARI URD. 223.500 223.500 706.00 157791.00 953.10 1587.40 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY P774
217 JAYAKUMAR THOTTIKANA URD. 93.900 93.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
218 SHERLY JAYAKUMAR KAN URD. 141.400 141.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
219 ANJANA JAYAKUMAR PAL URD. 164.500 164.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

I/We confirm that no discount or commission other than the one per cent commission permitted to me/us by the rules has been
accepted by me/us or received from the owners of cardamom sold in the auction and nor have I/We passed on any cardamom or commis-
sion to the purchasers.

Place :VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date :02/05/2018
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001 29.500 430 1052.00 31034.00 THIRUVENI SPICES
002 151.100 370 693.00 104712.30 THIRUVENI SPICES
009 56.700 400 728.00 41277.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
010 35.300 370 672.00 23721.60 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS
016 201.400 447 564.00 113589.60 THIRUVENI SPICES
017 66.400 500 657.00 43624.80 SHREE TRADERS
018 29.500 460 688.00 20296.00 MOTHER PRODUCTS
019 41.200 380 608.00 25049.60 ANKIT SPICES
020 95.300 436 720.00 68616.00 ARCHNA SPICES
021 47.700 380 828.00 39495.60 ARCHNA SPICES
025 67.100 350 666.00 44688.60 THIRUVENI SPICES
026 183.900 370 681.00 125235.90 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS
027 273.200 460 777.00 212276.40 ARCHNA SPICES
028 151.000 440 839.00 126689.00 ARCHNA SPICES
029 95.400 400 736.00 70214.40 A R RAHMAN SPICES
030 116.000 380 692.00 80272.00 A R RAHMAN SPICES
031 136.000 405 656.00 89216.00 THIRUVENI SPICES
032 190.100 405 660.00 125466.00 A R RAHMAN SPICES
036 83.600 380 700.00 58520.00 RP TRADERS
038 116.500 420 726.00 84579.00 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
039 122.000 451 588.00 71736.00 ANKIT SPICES
040 115.300 422 674.00 77712.20 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT
041 174.700 370 744.00 129976.80 RP TRADERS
042 47.600 410 694.00 33034.40 A R RAHMAN SPICES
043 233.400 400 686.00 160112.40 THIRUVENI SPICES
044 164.800 420 704.00 116019.20 THAMEEM EXPORTERS
045 189.800 420 708.00 134378.40 A R RAHMAN SPICES
046 252.300 440 712.00 179637.60 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS
047 262.800 430 772.00 202881.60 ARCHNA SPICES
048 268.700 440 814.00 218721.80 ANKIT SPICES
049 193.500 430 831.00 160798.50 A R RAHMAN SPICES
050 34.800 410 690.00 24012.00 RP TRADERS
051 203.300 480 957.50 194659.75 ANKIT SPICES
052 149.900 430 721.00 108077.90 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
053 184.800 430 726.00 134164.80 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
054 303.100 390 680.00 206108.00 SRI VASAVI SPICES
055 103.900 440 912.00 94756.80 MOTHER PRODUCTS
056 235.400 440 680.00 160072.00 THIRUVENI SPICES
057 95.500 407 710.00 67805.00 S3 TRADERS
058 235.800 440 682.00 160815.60 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS
059 113.900 389 700.00 79730.00 MOTHER PRODUCTS
060 258.900 400 696.00 180194.40 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
061 146.500 380 607.00 88925.50 ANKIT SPICES
062 101.200 440 692.00 70030.40 ROSHANA SPICES
064 139.100 400 715.00 99456.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
065 195.700 420 714.00 139729.80 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS
066 153.600 400 847.00 130099.20 SHREE GURU TRADERS
067 194.500 432 650.00 126425.00 GUPTA TRADERS
068 159.700 454 743.00 118657.10 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
069 308.900 455 759.00 234455.10 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
070 265.600 440 718.00 190700.80 ROSHANA SPICES
071 242.000 430 848.00 205216.00 RP TRADERS
072 134.500 370 692.00 93074.00 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
073 268.500 370 688.00 184728.00 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS
074 229.700 405 729.00 167451.30 ROSHANA SPICES
075 84.800 375 675.00 57240.00 THIRUVENI SPICES

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
8735.400 6330168.25

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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076 251.700 459 773.00 194564.10 SHREE GURU TRADERS
077 256.900 459 772.00 198326.80 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
078 246.100 459 788.00 193926.80 MOTHER PRODUCTS
079 296.700 459 778.00 230832.60 GAJEN TRADERS
080 227.500 432 748.00 170170.00 ROSHANA SPICES
081 50.400 410 798.00 40219.20 S3 TRADERS
082 92.200 410 777.00 71639.40 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS
083 316.300 470 720.00 227736.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
084 261.300 430 823.50 215180.55 BEE VEE SPICES
085 151.800 410 760.00 115368.00 ARCHNA SPICES
086 205.100 390 748.00 153414.80 BOOPATHI SPICES
087 113.800 370 860.00 97868.00 ARCHNA SPICES
088 158.100 410 818.00 129325.80 ALUMKAL SPICES
089 314.000 380 710.00 222940.00 RP TRADERS
090 226.100 400 722.00 163244.20 JEYAM SPICES TRADING
091 178.000 480 904.00 160912.00 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
092 287.100 430 847.50 243317.25 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
093 242.700 430 852.00 206780.40 MOTHER PRODUCTS
094 290.200 430 854.00 247830.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
095 269.800 430 860.00 232028.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
096 253.900 400 719.00 182554.10 ROSHANA SPICES
097 183.400 340 714.00 130947.60 A R RAHMAN SPICES
098 240.900 450 812.00 195610.80 ALUMKAL SPICES
099 244.300 450 798.00 194951.40 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
100 230.500 450 793.00 182786.50 ALUMKAL SPICES
101 501.800 430 806.00 404450.80 JEYAM SPICES TRADING
102 180.900 465 964.00 174387.60 RP TRADERS
103 203.600 415 806.00 164101.60 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
104 190.100 445 776.00 147517.60 ARCHNA SPICES
105 125.300 410 742.00 92972.60 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS
106 95.700 380 764.00 73114.80 S3 TRADERS
107 190.700 450 1107.00 211104.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
108 241.100 450 1071.00 258218.10 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
109 280.800 440 1138.00 319550.40 ANKIT SPICES
110 223.900 440 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
111 217.300 440 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
112 262.400 440 1050.00 275520.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
113 273.400 430 832.00 227468.80 ARCHNA SPICES
114 249.300 450 832.00 207417.60 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT
115 232.400 340 709.00 164771.60 A R RAHMAN SPICES
116 104.400 380 720.00 75168.00 SRI LAKSHMI TRADERS
117 228.900 340 722.00 165265.80 THAMEEM EXPORTERS
118 146.800 463 1056.00 155020.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
119 46.300 420 944.00 43707.20 BOOPATHI SPICES
120 149.700 463 1132.00 169460.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
121 96.000 450 1093.00 104928.00 ARCHANA SPICES
122 225.000 440 1150.00 258750.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
123 292.100 440 1134.00 331241.40 HARIHARA SUDHAN
124 294.900 440 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
125 158.800 420 842.00 133709.60 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
126 251.800 435 722.00 181799.60 THAMEEM EXPORTERS
127 224.500 390 702.00 157599.00 RP TRADERS
128 289.600 435 728.00 210828.80 BOOPATHI SPICES
129 227.500 390 694.00 157885.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
130 253.000 435 732.00 185196.00 SRI LAKSHMI TRADERS
131 246.300 430 1212.00 298515.60 GURUNANAK SPICES

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
21028.50 16082314.95

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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132 218.800 440 1140.00 249432.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
133 222.300 440 1082.00 240528.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
134 161.100 440 1080.00 173988.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
135 222.800 440 978.00 217898.40 A R RAHMAN SPICES
136 201.300 440 1006.00 202507.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
137 197.600 440 986.00 194833.60 SRI LAKSHMI TRADERS
138 205.500 440 958.00 196869.00 JAYA SPICES
139 205.900 440 976.00 200958.40 ANKIT SPICES
140 211.200 440 1000.00 211200.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
141 192.700 440 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
142 148.700 440 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
143 165.500 440 1060.00 175430.00 SHREE GURU TRADERS
150 361.700 393 756.00 273445.20 SRI LAKSHMI TRADERS
151 125.000 465 862.00 107750.00 THIRUVENI SPICES
152 181.200 435 732.00 132638.40 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT
153 157.700 445 744.00 117328.80 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT
154 185.800 460 954.00 177253.20 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
156 204.500 445 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
157 239.100 445 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
158 248.200 435 728.00 180689.60 ROSHANA SPICES
159 263.000 420 806.00 211978.00 RP TRADERS
160 246.300 435 726.00 178813.80 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
161 191.900 450 728.00 139703.20 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS
162 50.200 447 695.00 34889.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
163 113.900 417 714.00 81324.60 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
164 228.500 440 736.00 168176.00 SAANVI SPICES AGENCIES
165 243.600 400 706.00 171981.60 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
171 117.000 416 972.00 113724.00 ANKIT SPICES
172 114.000 425 971.00 110694.00 A R RAHMAN SPICES
173 361.500 402 738.00 266787.00 MOTHER PRODUCTS
174 181.100 440 781.00 141439.10 KARTHIKA TRADING COMPANY
175 106.400 407 720.00 76608.00 ROSHANA SPICES
176 180.000 432 784.00 141120.00 MOTHER PRODUCTS
177 293.500 400 915.00 268552.50 BOOPATHI SPICES
178 217.000 410 680.00 147560.00 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT
179 229.800 405 752.00 172809.60 RP TRADERS
180 176.700 446 950.00 167865.00 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO
186 305.900 430 694.00 212294.60 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
187 158.600 410 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
188 309.800 430 890.00 275722.00 KARTHIKA TRADING COMPANY
189 305.100 430 892.00 272149.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
190 316.500 430 884.00 279786.00 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS
191 252.500 400 698.00 176245.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
192 226.700 440 738.00 167304.60 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS
193 193.000 438 700.00 135100.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
194 248.500 376 654.00 162519.00 SRI VASAVI SPICES
195 242.400 440 685.50 166165.20 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
197 118.800 440 702.00 83397.60 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
201 186.200 425 764.00 142256.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
204 215.000 421 718.00 154370.00 MARAN TRADERS
205 202.300 445 882.00 178428.60 A R RAHMAN SPICES
211 145.400 370 692.00 100616.80 G R TRADERS
212 221.300 360 660.00 146058.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
213 319.500 430 878.00 280521.00 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS
214 240.700 400 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
215 159.800 420 790.00 126242.00 RP TRADERS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
32767.50 24788267.75

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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216 223.500 390 706.00 157791.00 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY
217 93.900 415 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
218 141.400 415 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
219 164.500 415 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
33390.80 24946058.75

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 170 GUPTA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 194.500

APP 126425.00
I 171 ANKIT SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 309.700

C.S./10721 185711.10
I 172 ANKIT SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 526.200

C.S./10721 509342.15
I 173 ANKIT SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 549.500

C.S./10721 538272.20
I 174 JAYA SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 205.500

C.S./J1020 196869.00
I 175 BEE VEE SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 261.300

C.S./10670 215180.55
I 176 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 382.000

C.S./P953/ 282990.90
I 177 SHREE TRADERS THEVARAM-625530 66.400

APP 43624.80
I 178 ROSHANA SPICES CUMBUM-625516 1432.500

C.S./R1341 1038204.20
I 179 MARAN TRADERS THEVARAM-625530 215.000

C.S/10595/ 154370.00
I 180 GURUNANAK SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 246.300

APP 298515.60
I 181 G R TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 145.400

C.S./10906 100616.80
I 182 SRI LAKSHMI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 466.100

C.S./10441 348613.20
I 183 PARAMOUNT TRADING COMPANY BODINAYAKANUR-6 945.400

P774 676575.80
I 184 KARTHIKA TRADING COMPANY BODINAYAKANUR-6 490.900

C.S./10669 417161.10
I 185 JEYAM SPICES TRADING BODINAYAKANUR-6 727.900

APP 567695.00
I 186 ARCHNA SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1559.100

APP 1238181.00
I 187 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 560.000

C.S./P953/ 479858.80
I 188 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT BODINAYAKANUR-6 115.300

P468 77712.20
I 189 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 833.500

C.S./S3311 595695.10
I 190 A R RAHMAN SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1787.300

C.S./10714 1406903.90
I 191 BOOPATHI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 834.500

C.S./B1005 676503.30
I 192 ARCHANA SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 96.000

APP 104928.00
I 193 SRI LAKSHMI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 450.600

C.S./10441 380029.60
I 194 SHREE GURU TRADERS THEVARAM-625530 570.800

C.S./10737 500093.30
I 195 RP TRADERS THEVARAM-625530 1907.100

APP 1483681.00
I 196 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 974.100

C.S./10600 689793.20
I 197 HARIHARA SUDHAN BODINAYAKANUR-6 292.100

APP 331241.40
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 198 SRI VASAVI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 551.600

C.S./10675 368627.00
I 199 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 636.000

C.S./10618 560307.00
I 200 S3 TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 241.600

C.S/10260/ 181139.00
I 201 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 305.100

C.S./P953/ 272149.20
I 202 SAANVI SPICES AGENCIES BODINAYAKANUR-6 228.500

APP 168176.00
I 203 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 2230.400

C.S./P953/ 2405730.60
I 204 THAMEEM EXPORTERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 645.500

APP 463084.60
I 205 THIRUVENI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1263.700

C.S./10666 868414.90
I 206 VIJAYARAJAN AND CO THEVARAM-625530 2510.000

APP 2032739.35
I 207 GAJEN TRADERS THENI-625531 296.700

G1212 230832.60
L 18 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY ADIMALY 2304.200

603 1614005.40
L 19 MOTHER PRODUCTS MANJAPRA-683581 1277.600

M1710 1003397.00
L 20 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT THANKAMANY-6855 805.200

C.S/S1449/ 604944.80
L 21 ALUMKAL SPICES NEDUMKANDAM-685 629.500

C.S./10660 507723.10
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL 31070.600 24946058.75
------------------------------------------------------------------------------


